

## **Library Champion Gift Form**

Our **Library Champion Program** recognizes local companies and organizations who support the Library Foundation and Foundation-funded Library programs through annual gifts. Enroll today!

## **Levels of Support**

**\$5,000 +** For an annual gift of \$5,000 or more, the Foundation will recognize the donor on the in its Spring and Fall FOCUS newsletters, and on monitors in the Downtown Library Commons. Donor will also be recognized in social media posts on the Library Foundation and Library's social media pages throughout the fiscal year.

**\$2,500 – \$4,999** For an annual gift of \$2,500 to \$4,999, the Foundation will recognize the donor in its Spring and Fall FOCUS newsletters. Donor will also be recognized in social media posts on the Library Foundation and Library's social media pages throughout the fiscal year.

\$1,000 – \$2,499 For an annual gift of \$1,000 to \$2,499, the Foundation will place a sponsor name plate inside two of the Library's 100+ book club kits.

**\$500 – \$999** For an annual gift of \$500 to \$999, the Foundation will place a sponsor nameplate inside one of the Library's 100+ book club kits.

Our organization is a <b>Library Champ</b>	pion!
Please accept this check for \$	to enroll us as a Library Champion.
Please send me an invoice for \$_	to enroll as a Library Champion.
Organization Name:	
Contact Name:	Contact Title:
Organization Address:	
Contact Email:	Contact Phone:
Please share how you would like your or report, on its website and in other leve	organization to be listed in the Library Foundation's annual el-appropriate venues for recognition.
Our organization wishes this gift t	to be anonymous.
Please mail your check payable to:	Cedar Rapids Public Library Foundation 450 5 <sup>th</sup> Avenue SE Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Thank you for supporting the Cedar Rapids Public Library Foundation!